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BARBER - M24 0160851 

M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST~ 
BOLT ACJlOI CENTERARE RIFLE === = 
24" BARREL 7.52 NATO 

- INSTUCTION BDOl 3518 

46 FORM 
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ORDER NO. 25716 
BARREL LENGTH 24" 
CAPACITY 6 
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BARBER - M24 0160852 

ORDER 25716 
M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 

ORDER 25716 
M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 
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BARBER - M24 0160855 
AVERAGE PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2.50 LBS (plus or minus 0.50 LBS) 
3.00 LBS (plus or minus 0.75 LBS) 
4.00 LBS (plus or minus 1.00 LBS) 

DATE_--'~=--..:....::/ o2;..__;;:-{J;:;...;;,3"'------­

TESTER ~~~--<-71CJA)...<..=:'-=-~~~~~-

2.50 LBS 2.50 LBS AFTER FINAL TEST & TO RESET 
INITIAL 50 CYCLES 2.50 LBS 

PULL#1 d, J2 o{,;7 J,J.1 

PULL#2 ,.); I 1 j .( X' d. 11 

PULL#3 cl./? ,J, l? ;<, 3 I 

PULL#4 .:). /Jf) .J..JJ oZ. 3 5 

PULL#5 'J,J1 ~. ,);./-. .), ,) 'l 

TOTAL llJ.1 CJ //. '-/? Ji. t../3 

AVERAGE ,),, 15 ;{.~g d·.r)J 

3.00 LBS 3.00 LBS AFTER 
INITIAL 20 CYCLES 

PULL#1 'l, "/() .Jo Cf 

PULL#2 7,'-// J./() 

PULL#3 J.L/o ,-1, () q 
_,t. 

PULL#4 330 J.11 

PULL#S J .. 15'" .3,J4-

TOTAL JkSi) /S,53 . 
AVERAGE J.,?1 "l.10 

4.00 LBS 4.00 LBS AFTER MAX SETIING GREATER 
INITIAL 20 CYCLES THAN 4 LBS 

PULL#1 

PULL#2 

PULL#3 

PULL#4 

PULL#S 

TOT AL .,.{ /, S 2 

AVERAGE 
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COMMENTS 

COMMENTS 

RESET TO 4 LBS FOR 
TARGET & ACCURACY 
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BARBER - M24 0160856 

SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER/ DATASET NAME: G6300465. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 07/01/2003 06:51 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

The Average X Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Y Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Point of Impact of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Mean Radius of the Five Target Set: 
The Distance from POA to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #2 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #3 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #4 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #5 to Centroid Target #1: 

-0.039 
-0.046 
0.060 
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BARBER - M24 0160857 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6300465. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 07/01/2003 
FILE TIME: 06:51 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.188 
-0.023 
0.190 
1. 834 
2.125 
2.130 
0.511 
1.352 
0.832 

0 
7 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.984 
2: -1.470 
3: 0.364 
4: -0.259 
5: 0.337 
6: -0.119 
7: -0.183 
8: -0.017 
9: 0.277 

10: 0.171 

• 
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y 
0.344 
0.135 
0.901 
1.327 
0.029 

-0.798 
-0.534 
-0.675 
-0.571 
-0.389 

6 
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BARBER - M24 0160858 

SERIAL NUMBER: 86300465. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 07/01/2003 
FILE TIME: 06:51 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MA.X RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.118 
-0.134 
0.179 
2.041 
1.755 
2.394 
0.196 
1.338 
0.679 

4 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6 : 
7 : 
8 : 
9 : 

10: 

x 
1.157 

-0.603 
-0.884 
-0.267 

0.024 
0.041 
0.227 
0.402 
0.656 
0.432 
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y 
-0.978 
-0.571 

0.273 
0.777 
0.599 

-0.314 
0.039 

-0.230 
-0.432 
-0.501 

5 6 
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BARBER - M24 0160859 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6300465. 
TARGET NUMBER: 3 
FILE DATE: 07/01/2003 
FILE TIME: 06:51 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.119 
0.029 
0.123 
1.839 
1. 926 
2.409 
0.247 
1.376 
0.793 

3 
7 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -1.030 
2: -1.123 
3: 0. 716 
4: 0.454 
5: -0.225 
6: -0.437 
7: 0. 485 
8: 0.127 
9: -0.083 

10: -0.075 
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y 

-0.618 
-0.385 
0.497 
1.280 
0.892 
0.302 

-0.646 
-0.328 
-0.492 
-0.214 

2 3 4 5 6 
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BARBER - M24 0160860 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6300465. 0 
TARGET NUMBER: 4 
FILE DATE: 07/01/2003 
FILE TIME: 06:51 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.175 
-0.149 
0.230 
2.685 
1.672 
2.786 
0.221 
1. 997 
0.780 

2 
8 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

POINT:li x 
1: 0.436 
2: 0.513 
3 : -2.172 
4: 0.072 
5: -0.141 
6 : -0.370 
7 : 0.037 
8 : 0.001 
9 : 0.011 

10: -0.136 

• 
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y 

-1.124 
0.548 

-0.144 
0.341 
0.504 
0.514 

-0.213 
-0.444 
-0.635 
-0.840 

6 
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BARBER - M24 0160861 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6300465. 
TARGET NUMBER: 5 
FILE DATE: 07/01/2003 
FILE TIME: 06: 51 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.171 
0.048 
0.178 
1.171 
1.943 
1.984 
0.201 
1.043 
0.747 

2 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2 : 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6 : 
7 : 
8: 
9 : 

10: 

x 
0.838 
0.862 
0.092 
0.229 
0.140 
0.188 

-0.027 
-0.173 
-0.128 
-0.309 
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y 

0.264 
0.708 

-0.992 
-0.835 
-0.665 
-0.437 
0.081 
0.628 
0.779 
0.951 

2 3 4 5 6 
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